Project Summary: Okatie Retrofit

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed debris from around the box grate and removed railroad ties from workshelf.

2022-562 / Okatie Retrofit

AUDIT / Audit Project

DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite
HAUL / Hauling

HEQ / Haul equipment

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.50
24.00
16.00
8.00
48.50

Project Summary

Labor
Cost

$16.37
$758.08
$559.76
$276.32
$1,610.53

$0.00
$206.31
$304.96
$152.48
$663.75

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 05/24/2022

Equipment Material
Cost

Cost
$0.00
$71.89
$281.65
$84.42
$437.96

Contractor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$10.11
$467.92
$345.52
$170.56
$994.11

After

Total
Cost

$26.48
$1,504.20
$1,491.89
$683.78
$3,706.35
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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