

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Okatie Retrofit Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 05/24/2022

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed debris from around the box grate and removed railroad ties from workshelf.

2022-562 / Okatie Retrofit	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$16.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.11	\$26.48
DEBREM / Debris Removal - Jobsite	24.00	\$758.08	\$206.31	\$71.89	\$0.00	\$467.92	\$1,504.20
HAUL / Hauling	16.00	\$559.76	\$304.96	\$281.65	\$0.00	\$345.52	\$1,491.89
HEQ / Haul equipment	8.00	\$276.32	\$152.48	\$84.42	\$0.00	\$170.56	\$683.78
Grand Total	48.50	\$1,610.53	\$663.75	\$437.96	\$0.00	\$994.11	\$3,706.35

Before



During



After



